Men Road Race

Rank Bib
1 50
2 75
3 73
4 74
5 29
6 36
7 80
8 a4
9 38
10 93
11 95
12 67
13 89
14 15
15 40
16 27
17 16
18 65
19 49
20 47
21 60
22 51
23 91
24 18
25 77
26 42
27 30
28 87
29 31
30 7
31 61
32 66
33 59
34 58
35 10
36 33
37 53
38 20
39 20
40 34
41 22
42 88
43 45
44 19
45 56
46 6
47 98
48 25

Name
PICCOLO
SHICHKIN
POLOZOV
SCHEGOLKOV
KARPENKO
WILKSCH
SIKORA
DONLEY
GEORGE
DE LISI
CELIKEL
GOBIJILA
KLYVER
WAEYAERT
KARATSIVIS
BYSKOV SARBO
SELIMOVIC
SILVA CARVALHO
DELLA LUNGA
KOGUT
WAGNER
TIBERI
BIELER
PETROV
KOLASINAC
SANTA
LAANEMAE
SOLER LOPEZ
VOOL
BAGHIROV
DROBEK
VILAR DIAS
LEYDER
BETTENDORFF
MANDZIK
PIRANISHVILI
KAZIS
JURISEVIC
STALBERG
HERMANN
ZENIOU
DAHLBLOM
DOYLE
STEFANOV
GRABAUSKAS
WAFLER
PONOMAR
KOMINEK
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Name
Andrea
Vlas
Viacheslav
Ilia
Gleb
Hannes
David
Shay
Alfred
Nicolo
Hakki
Eduard
Hjalmar
Arno
Panagiotis
Andreas
Husein
Jodo Paulo
Francesco
Oded
Jordi
Antonio
Dominik
Yordan
Admir
Armin Konrad
Erki
Carlos
Toomas
Nadjaf
Hubert
Daniel Filipe
Jang
Loic
Pavel
Avtandil
Daniels
Carlo
Albin
Michel
Savvas
Anton
Cathir
Gavrail
Povilas
Tim
Andrii
Lubo$

Nat.
ITA
RUS
RUS
RUS
EST
GER
SVK
IRL
GBR
SUl
TUR
MDA
SWE
BEL
GRE
DEN
BIH
POR
ITA
ISR
LUX
ITA
SUl
BUL
SRB
HUN
EST
ESP
EST
AZE
POL
POR
LUX
LUX
BLR
GEO
LAT
CRO
SWE
GER
CYP
SWE
IRL
BUL
LTU
AUT
UKR
CZE

Time
1:37:02
1:37:02
1:37:02
1:37:02
1:37:52
1:37:52
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

12
52
70
83
55
86
97
76
11
37
63
17
14
26

69
96
39
64
46
71

24
32
41
57
54
94
48
79
62
28

13
21
23
35
43
68
72
78
81
82
84
85
92

SALTYKOV
BELOHVOSCIKS
GRIGORE
JERETINA
GALECKAS
BOFILL XUCLA
BILYI

CATOVIC
PRYMAKOU
ASKEY
MAJEWSKI
BALABANOV
HUYS

LEVY

KABAS
MARBLER
NOVICOV
YIGIT

WATSON

FERNANDES DA SILVA

SMITH
MARCU
MUSTAFAYEV
BOUCEK
KHABAZI

FURI
MATUSEVICIUS
RUBENIS
ABAZA

TENE
GAIDULA
GALKA
WANDAHL
ASUBOV
ERANOSYAN
ERANOSYAN
FRETIN
MIHOLUJEVIC
BITTNER
UHLIG
VARGA
JUGURT
SILAGHI
LUKoVIC
ZELINA

BEVC

MURN

AYUSO PESQUERA

CHRISTEN
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Andrei
Kristians
Mihai
Marko
Karolis
Gerard
Maksym
Nermin
Kiryl

Lewis
Kacper
Preslav
Branko
William Blume
Maximilian
Stefan
Andrei
Tahir Bugra
Samuel
Pedro Miguel
Mark

Adi Narcis
Qadir
Jakub
Tornike
Marton Janos
Gytis

Pauls
Dogukan
Rotem
Marek
Michal
Frederik
Amu
Henrik
Hovhonnes
Milan

Fran

Pavel
Henri
Balint
Gheorghe
Vasile Gabriel
David
Andrej

Jan

Bostjan
Juan

Fabio

BLR
LAT
ROU
SLO
LTU
ESP
UKR
SRB
BLR
GBR
POL
BUL
BEL
DEN
AUT
AUT
MDA
TUR
GBR
POR
IRL
ROU
AZE
CZE
GEO
HUN
LTU
LAT
TUR
ISR
SVK
POL
DEN
ARM
ARM
ARM
BEL
CRO
CZE
GER
HUN
MDA
ROU
SRB
SVK
SLO
SLO
ESP
SUl

1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:54
1:37:59
1:37:59
1:37:59
1:37:59
1:37:59
1:37:59
1:38:11
1:38:11
1:38:14
1:38:24
1:38:24
1:38:48
1:39:05
1:39:59
1:39:59
1:44:13
1:44:13
1:44:15
1:44:15
1:44:17
1:44:18
1:44:20
1:44:20
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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